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ABB Inc. – Chattanooga, TN  

Bob Kleeb, 423-265-6906, robert.l.kleeb@us.abb.com TVA 
Contract Manager: Adia Boston Ogle  
 
Advatech – Chattanooga, TN  

John Lisotto, 423-580-1086, 865-220-8141,  
John_Lisotto@URSCorp.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Darrell Parks, 423-751-4666 
 
Alstom Power Inc. – Chattanooga, TN 

Dick Erlacher, 423-402-1995, dick.erlacher@power.alstom.com 
TVA Contract Manager: Kim Bishop, 423-751-8147 
 
Alstom Power Inc. Turbine Generator Services – Chattanooga, 
TN 

Juhani Karhatsu, 804-763-3007, 
juhani.karhatsu@power.alstom.com 
TVA Contract Manager: Peter C Askins, 423-751-6078 
 
Areva NP Inc. – Lynchburg, VA  

Donald Lightfoot, 678-560-0240, Donald.Lightfoot@areva.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Peter C. Askins, 423-751-6078 
 
Babcock & Wilcox Power Generation Group – Chattanooga, 
TN 

Greg Stonecipher, 678-665-0485, sgstonecipher@babcock.com. 
TVA Contract Manager: Kim Bishop, 423-751-8174  
 
Bechtel Power Corp. – Spring City, TN  

Bill Goodman, 423-365-2038, wwgoodman@tva.gov 
TVA Contract Manager: Chad May, 423-365-1238  
 
Cormetech Inc. – Cleveland, TN / Durham, NC  

Mark L. Schirmer, 919-287-7241, schirmerml@cormetech.com 
TVA Contract Manager: Stacci Thomas, 423-751-8192  
 
Day & Zimmermann NPS Inc. – Nashville, TN  

Tony Calabrese, 615-782-2990, Anthony.Calabrese@dayzim.com 
TVA Contract Manager: Gail McDaniel, 865-632-1090 
 
Flowserve Corp. – Scranton, PA  

Mark Fogle, 205-335-9941, mafogle@flowserve.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Will Coker, 423-751-6079  
 
GE - Energy (T/G) Services – Atlanta, GA  

Tarun Ganeriwal, 678-844-7765, tarun.ganeriwal@ge.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Peter C. Askins, 423-751-6078  
 
GE Mobile Water Inc. – Norfolk, VA  

Virginia “Lee” Toler, 757-855-9000, ext. 2332, 
Virginia.toler@ge.com  
TVA Contract Manager: James B Hansard, 865-632-3124  
 
G.D. Barri– Norfolk, VA  

Ethel Wood, 423-351-9024 
TVA Contract Manager: Michelle Loveless, 423-751-2127 
 
GUBMK Constructors – Louisville, TN  

John Simonetto, 865-632-1085, jjsimon5@tva.gov 
TVA Contract Manager: Gail McDaniel, 865-632-1090 

 
Johnson Service Group- Atlanta, GA 
Jason Lesher, 800-574-8324 
TVA Contact Manager: Michelle Loveless, 423-751-2127 
 
 
 

 
L.E. Myers Co. – Chattanooga, TN 

Darrell Widner, 423-265-4441, dwidner@myrgroup.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Alan Looney, 423-751-8752  
 
Mesa Associates – Madison, AL  

Kim Hillman, KHillman@mesainc.com, 256-258-2123 
TVA Contract Manager: Gail McDaniel, 865-632-1090 
 
Sargent & Lundy – Chicago, IL 

Roger Coppel, Roger.P.Coppel@sargentlundy.com, 423-752-5539 
TVA Contract Manager: Gail McDaniel, 865-632-1090  
 
Siemens Energy Corp. – Chattanooga, TN 

Adam W. Wilson, 770-370-3162, adamwilson@siemens.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Peter C Askins, 423-751-6078 
 
Siemens Energy Corp. – Wendell, NC 

Steven D. Harder, 919-365-2874, steve.harder@siemens.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Adia Boston Ogle 
 
URS Washington Division  

Sam W. Artis, 208-386-6733, sam.artis@urs.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Darrell Parks, 423-751-4666  
 
Valmont Industries Inc. – Tulsa, OK 

Scott Ambrister, 800-391-3002, ext. 5926, 
scott.ambrister@valmont.com 
TVA Contract Manager: Marshall Jackson 423-751-3372 
 
Voith Hydro Inc. – York, PA  

Gregory Yohe, 717-792-7807, greg.yohe@vs-hydro.com  
TVA Contract Manager: Barbara Goss, 423-751-6465  
 
WESCO Distribution, Inc. 

Jeff Napier, 615-514-3108, jnapier@wescodist.com,  
TVA Contract Manager: Jan Cable, 865-632-3155 
 
Westinghouse Electric Co. – Chattanooga, TN  

Linda Evans, 423-752-2678, evanslr@westinghouse.com 
TVA Contract Manager: Chad May, 423-365-1238   
 
Williams Plant Services, LLC – Spring City, TN  

Larry Purser 256-263-8736, lpurser@wisgrp.com 
TVA Contract Manager: Larry Bond, 423-452-4227   
 
Worley Parsons Resources & Energy Inc. – Chattanooga, TN 

Andy Kamada, 423-785-5418, 
Andy.Kamada@WorleyParsons.com 
TVA Contract Manager: Gail McDaniel, 865-632-1090 

 

Doing Business with TVA 

If you’re seeking to provide products or services 
to TVA, go to http://supplier.tva.gov and follow 
the Quick Links to potential-supplier instructions 
and online supplier registration form for becoming 
a registered vendor. Submit any marketing 
materials to vendor2@tva.gov.  
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